

Emergent repair of road from Chhoswari Khera
Prinny Road to Kanya vidyalaya Pajna under FDR
Under FDR

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E.E. R.W.D. WORKS

DIVISION
Bach

A.E. R.W.D.

Works

SUB-DIVISION

Chhoswari

456

INDEX

PAGE

પ્રમાણિત કરવા જાના છે કે ફક્ત
માર્ગી પુસ્તકમાં મળીને લાગુ પડેલા 1 સે 100
(અને એક સો) પુસ્તક સંરખ્યા છે જિલ્લા
શ્રી જયરામ પ્રસાદ, સહાયક અધિકારી, ગ્રામીણ
કાર્ય વિભાગ કાર્ય અવલ પહેલ-દોલવડી
કે નામ સે નિર્ધારિત કરવા જાના છે.

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
BARH

[Signature]
8.9.21

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Emergent repairs of road from Chhaswari Karra PM City Road to Kanya Vidyalaya Pajpura under FDR					
Head :- FDR					
Authority :- EE/RWD, Bosh					
Work :- Disposal of material.					
<u>Details measurements</u>					
<u>Item No. 01</u>	Supplying back bits with curbstones including labour cart and				
<u>1st Phase.</u>	20 gauge gate (excluding material cost)				
	1 x 25.00 m	$(4.00 + 6.00)$			
	x	$(1.00 + 1.20 + 1.50 + 1.80)$	m = 151.25 m ³		
	1 x 20.00 m	$(4.00 + 6.00)$			
	x	$(2.50 + 1.50 + 1.00 + 0.60)$	m = 140.00 m ³		
	1 x 18.00 m	$(4.00 + 6.00)$			
	x	$(0.60 + 1.20 + 0.60)$	m = 72.00 m ³		
				Total =	363.25 m ³
2nd phase					
	1 x 30.00 m	$(4.00 + 6.00)$			
	x	$(0.32 + 0.47 + 0.42)$	m = 60.50 m ³		
				Total =	423.75 m ³
large quantity	$423.75 \times \frac{1}{7} \times 1.20 = 435.857 \text{ m}^3$				
By Muz	Rashid				

By Sumit
30/10/21
30/10/21
JE

Continuation
AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>Item No 01</u> Supplying labour for brick					
bets for spreading Compacting					
Compacting and levelling inclu-					
ding labour cost GST and					
(excluding overhead & CP)					
					38%
					Total = 450 Nos
					38%
					Total = 450 Nos.

30/10/21 JE
 30/10/21 ME
 25/11/21

Abstract of Cost.

Item No-01 Supplying brick bets with Carriages
 at site including labour cost,
 GST and carriage fee
 (excluding overhead and CP)
 Qty 1/p. 01 of TMB
 435.857m³ @ Rs. 1741.00/m³ = Rs. 758827.00

Item No-02 Supplying unskilled labour
 for brick bets for spreading
 compacting & levelling inclu-
 ding labour cost GST and
 (excluding overhead and
 C.P)

Total = Rs. 758827.00

Continuation